Contractor Name
J HOWEN INC

Expired Permits

PermitiD
10-2123

10-2378

10-3402

11-1271

11-2746

11-3391

11-4182

12-2097

12-296

12-3873

13-1048

13-1199
13-2381

13-2951

13-609

14-1404

Jul 6, 2017
9:39:52 AM
Application Full Address

689 CYPRESS GREEN CIR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
582 JUNIPER PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
612 DRACENA DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
14810 HORSESHOE TRCE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
14984 HORSESHOE TRCE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
1078 CRASSULACT

C

WELLINGTON, FL 33414
2480 SANDSTONE CT
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
11125 ISLE BROOK CT
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
273 SCARBOROUGH TER
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
11234 PINE VALLEY DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
1372 NORTHAMPTON TER

WELLINGTON, FL 33414

8976 BIDDLE CT
1248 WATERWAY COVE DR

WELLINGTON, FL 33414
2330 SUNDERLAND AVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
12805 TIMBER PINE TRL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
1525 CHAPPAREL WAY

WELLINGTON, FL 33414

EXHIBIT A

Application Type Code

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC



14-2556

14-3619

14-3859

14-4511

15-2701

15-3291

15-3384

15-3519

15-4224

16-123

16-2408

16-3518

1604 BAYRIDGE PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
1738 FARMINGTON CIR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

13348 DOUBLETREE CIR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

13595 CHATSWORTH VILLAGE DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

10735 HIDDEN BEND WAY
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

11960 SUELLEN CIR

WELLINGTON, FL 33414

1217 PERIWINKLE PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
13149 VALERIAN WAY
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
10644 OLD HAMMOCK WAY
WELLINGTON, FL 33414-3148
13292 OPAL LN
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
12303 GINGERWOOD LN
WELLINGTON, FL 33414
12692 HEADWATER CIR

WELLINGTON, FL 33414

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

Overall - Count 28
Jul 6, 2017



